SturdiSignal™ Series
Phoenix Lighting   8711 West Port Avenue   Milwaukee, WI 53224 USA
Phone: +1 414.973.3300   Toll Free: 800.438.1214   www.phoenixlighting.com
Key Applications      Specifications
Blue Steering Light
Vessels greater than 20m in length
Barges
Compliances

N5499772B
05.29.25
Ordering Information
5.50 Inch Mounting Plate
54 (5.50 inches, four mounting holes,
4.00 inch center)
Mounting (order separately)
5.50 Inch Mounting Plate
5B (5.50 inches, no mounting holes,
blank)
7.00 Inch Mounting Plate
76 (7.00 inches, four mounting holes,
6.00 inch center)
7.00 Inch Mounting Plate
7B (7.00 inches, no mounting holes,
blank)
Pipe Mounting Plate
PM (3.00 inch pipe mounting,
plates included)
Vertical Mounting Plate
VM (vertical mounting, plates
included)
Example: SM-5113-SR1ACSN-XX
Fixture Index
No.
Model
No.
Mounting
Plate Part Description Description
SM 5113 SR1ACSN XX SM-5113-SR1DCSN Steering 135° blue, 1 NM, AC, 1 input single head, no monitoring
SM 5213 SR1DCSN XX SM-5213-SR1DCSN Steering 135° blue, 1 NM, DC, 1 input single head, no monitoring
SM 5313 SR1ACDN XX SM-5313-SR1ACDN Steering 135° blue, 1 NM, AC, 2 inputs double head, no monitoring
SM 5413 SR1DCDN XX SM-5413-SR1DCDN Steering 135° blue, 1 NM, DC, 2 inputs double head, no monitoring
SM 6813 SR1ACAM XX SM-6813-SR1ACAM Steering 135° blue, 1 NM/2 NM, AC, 1 input double head, monitoring
SM 6913 SR1DCAM XX SM-6913-SR1DCAM Steering 135° blue, 1 NM/2 NM, DC, 1 input double head, monitoring